

Poudre School District 2407 LaPorte Ave Fort Collins, CO 80521 970-482-7420

## 2024-2025 Colorado High School Activities Association Student Eligibility Information and Anti-Hazing Policy

Student's Name (Last, First, M.I.)		Student ID# (Leave blank if you are not a PSD student)		
Parent(s)/Legal Guardian(s) Name(s)				
Pursuant to CHSAA Bylaw 1720.1, parents must l	oe informed, unde	erstand, and acknowledge basic	c CHSAA eligibility rules.	
In accordance with CHSAA Bylaw 1720.1, I have Competitor's Brochure found on the CHSAA webs				
<ul> <li>Timnath High School, Wellington High S under Plan A.</li> </ul>	School, Poudre Hi	gh School, Fort Collins High Sc	chool, and Fossil Ridge High Sch	ool are currently
Rocky Mountain High School is currently	y under Plan B.			
A description of each plan is provided in the <i>Poud</i> Fees." The Handbook can be found on PSD's Ath				equirements and
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature	Date	Student Signature	Date	
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature	Date			
CHSAA Anti-Hazing Policy				
The Colorado High School Activities Association plactics, forced social isolation, verbal or emotional engage in illegal activity. I understand that hazing	l abuse, forced or	excessive consumption of food	d or liquids, or any activity that re	
will not engage in any prohibited conduct. I furth aware of to a sponsor, teacher, counselor, school				that I become
By signing this acknowledgement, I affirm my respectively or team consequences that could include or				
Student Signature	Date	_		